
Property Features

❑ ±4,525 SF on 0.6903 Acre Lot

❑ Zoned RC – Restricted Commercial District

❑ Operational Animal Hospital

❑ 175 Feet of Frontage Along Pompton Avenue  

❑ Taxes at $21,132.40 (2017)

Accessibility

❑ Approx. 3.7 Miles to I-80

❑ Approx. 2.8 Miles to Garden State Parkway

Offering

❑ Sale Price at $995,000

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources considered to be reliable, but no guarantee of its accuracy is made by this company.  In addition, no representation

is made respecting zoning, condition of title, dimensions, or any matters of a legal or environmental nature. Such matters should be referred to legal counsel for determination. 

Terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice. Subject to errors and omissions.

Peter J. Murano, Jr., SIOR

Senior Executive Director

973-379-6644 Ext. 114

PJMurano@blauberg.com

Alessandro (Alex) Conte, CCIM, SIOR

Executive Vice President

973-379-6644 Ext. 131

AConte@blauberg.com

Jason M. Crimmins, CCIM, SIOR

President

973-379-6644 Ext. 122
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For additional information or to arrange for an inspection, please contact the following exclusive brokers:

2018 Demographics

❑ Total Population:

❑ Total Households:

❑ Median HH Income:

❑ Average HH Size:

1 Mile

12,387

4,794

$107,019

2.50

3 Miles

119,241

45,576

$107,768

2.50

5 Miles

374,477

140,394

$85,144

2.60
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